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2018 REHEARSAL SCHEDULE

Please mark your calendars for these dates.
In the event of any schedule conflict, please communicate with myself (or your section leader)
IN ADVANCE. We understand that things arise and our focus may shift for a season.
However, with communication and planning, membership and participation is possible for everyone.
Please make certain that these dates are in your calendars and that any conflicts are EMPHATICALLY expressed via email or text.

Sunday, January 7, 2018 7 -9PM
Sunday, January 21, 2018 7 -9PM
Sunday, February 4, 2018 7 -9PM

*Sunday, February 18,2018 7-9PM
Sunday, March 4, 2018 7 -9PM
+Sunday, March 11, 2018 7 -9PM
+Sunday, March 25, 2018 7 - 9PM
Sunday, April 15,2018 7 - 9PM
Sunday, April 29, 2018 7 - 9PM
Sunday, May 6, 2018 7 -9PM
Sunday, May 20, 2018 7 - 9PM
Sunday, June 3, 2018 7-9PM
Sunday, June 17,2018 7 -9PM
Sunday, July 1, 2018 7 -9PM
Sunday, July 15, 2018 7 -9PM

Sunday, August 5, 2018 7 -9PM
Sunday, August 19, 2018 7 -9PM

Sunday, September 2, 2018 7 -9PM
Sunday, September 16, 2018 7 -9PM

Sunday, October 7,2018 7 -9PM

Sunday, October 21, 2018 7 -9PM

Sunday, November 4, 2018 7 -9PM
Sunday, November 11, 2018 7 -9PM
Sunday, November 18, 2018 7 -9PM
+Sunday, December 2, 2018 7 -9PM
+Sunday, December 9, 2018 7 -9PM

* = MLCTP MEMBERSHIP DUES DUE (575)
+=IMPORTANT REHEARSAL BEFORE MAJOT MLCTP EVENT



